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12X Pigtail SC/APC SM G657A

Numer katalogowy 16796

Kod EAN 5901878543628

Typ złącza SC/APC

Długość 2M

Typ światłowodu G657A2

Opis produktu
 

12X Pigtail SC/APC SM G657A
Typ światłowodu: jednomodowy
Typ złącza: SC/APC
Typ włókna światłowodowego: 9/125
Długość: 2 m
Średnica: 0.9 mm
Zestaw 12 sztuk

Model:
Długość: 2M
Typ złącza: SC/APC
Typ światłowodu: G657A2
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